
Advocate

Advocate
Code Name of Advocate Mobile No. Email Bar Regn. No.

2 Wasim Raja 7006586268 wasimraja54@gmail.com JK1308/11
3 Suhail Qadir 9149734014 advsuhail688@gmail.com JK/436/15
4 Ruaani Ahmad Baba 9622440045 JK-260/2019
5 Asif Abdullaha Bhat 9419522223 ascool.bhat@gmail.com JK-851/10
6 MUDASIR NABI 7006056847 mudasirnabilone@gmail.com JK1577/2011
7 Nooreen Zahoor 6005892430 nooreenzahoor680@gmail.com JK240/2015
8 Tabinda Nazir 6005531390 advocatetabinda@gmail.com JK124/2022
9 Mir Tariq Khursheed 6005610161 mirtariq2015@gmail.com JK-342/14
10 Saima Yaseen 9622163879 wani96970@gmail.com JK-324/2018
11 Tanveer Ahmad Wani 8825055185 advocatewani24@gmail.com JK-797/2019

12 HARSHARAN PAL
SINGH 9419405663 harash.singh@gmail.com JK-684/2005

13 IMTIYAZ AHMAD
BULLA 9419033341 imtiyazbulla123@gmail.com JK-512/1996

14 MALIK IFTISAM AKBAR 6005753356 malikiftisamakbar@gmail.com JK-434/2021
15 Muzamil Hamid 9419033754 advmuzamilhamid@gmail.com JK-215-2001
16 Sajid Naseer Khan 9906021576 sajidnaseer67@gmail.com JK2002/99
17 Mohammad Faisal 9906723885 hakeemwahab112@gmail.com JK/455/2004
18 Munir Ahmad Bhat 9419033557 munir_atlaw@yahoo.co.in JK-384/2003
19 Afaq Abdullah Lone 7780925990 afaqabdullah42@gmail.com JK-622/2004
20 Basharat Khaliq Bhat 7006041081 basharatkhaliq1234@gmail.com JK214/08
21 Mubashir Hamid 7780802186 advmubashir7@gmail.com JK1504/11
22 Asif Abdullaha Wani 8715833334 asifabdullahwani662@gmail.com JK462/14
23 Sheikh Aamir Mushtaq 9419005302 adv.sheikhaamir@gmail.com JK-504/19
24 Mohd Rafiq Khan 9149994750 rafiqp69@gmail.com JK-53/18
25 Ashiq Hussain Lone 7006041892 ashiqlone4036@gmail.com JK-513/19
26 Muzamil Fayaz 7051998232 myadvocates19@gmail.com JK-554/2018
27 Mushtaq Ahmad Pandith 9906502123 pandithmushtaq58@gmail.com JK-549/13
28 Abdul Wadood Mir 7006713167 mirwadood04@gmail.com JK-297/2001
29 RABIA NABI 8899674877 advrabia37@gmail.com JK-446/2017
30 HILAL AHMAD DAR 9622949534 Hilaldar63@gmail.com JK-283/2015
31 Hamida Bano 9682531261 hameedalone08@gmail.com JK-536/88
32 Arif Hussain 9018787577 mir.mirarif.arif@gmail.com JK-449/15
33 Ibrahim Khurshid 9797750796 mir.ibrahim2@gmail.com JK/444/13
34 Kulsum Rashid 9419028175 kulsumr.law@gmail.com JK-408/14

35 MANZOOR AHMAD
KAKROO 9419034783 manxoorkakroo@gmail.com JK-123/2014

36 RIFAT GEELANI 7006868982 rifatgeelani786@gmail.com JK-275/2016
37 Altaf Rashid Hajam 7006303452 altafahmad14132@gmai.com JK-462/13
38 Zubair Manzoor Shah 9149885718 xubairshah786@gmail.com JK358/13
39 Mahmooda Bano 8082499633 advmirmahmooda@gmail.com JK-572/13
40 Parvaiz Ahmad Wani 7006863101 pzwani.pw@gmail.com JK-82-2022
41 Ahmad Umar Bhat 7006978394 ahmadumarbhat28@gmail.com JK-54/12
42 Aabid Altaf Pandith 9906873864 abidpandith@gmail.com JK-143/2015



43 Saqib Bashir Dar 9906786626 saqibbashir402@gmail.com JK-434/2020
44 Saima Yaseen 9622163879 wani96970@gmail.com JK-324/18
45 Adv Nadiya Reyaz 7006957370 nadia.reyaz95@gmail.com JK-880/2021
46 Mehak Hamid 7889865441 mehakh09@gmail.com JK-188-2023
47 Soubiya Majeed 9596205401 sobiam199@gmail.com JK-483-2022
48 Ashfaq Hussain Wani 7006035729 ashfaqhussain288@gmail.com JK359/2013
49 Mohammad Iqbal Shah 7006312674 shahidiqbal1174@gmail.com JK-69/2002
50 Syed Sibtain Geelani 7006076681 syedsibtain.25aug@gmail.com JK-237/12

51 ZUBAIR GULSHAN
WANI 7006038986 zubair.zwwz@gmail.com JK-322/2012

52 Khurshid Ahmad Naik 9697301197 khurshidnaik9@gmail.com JK-1155/06
53 Qaiser Ahmad Rather 9797192615 qmajeed100@gmail.com JK-257/2019
54 Taufiq Yousf 7006427163 taufiqyousf@gmail.com JK-408/2018
55 Ishfaq Majid Malik 9797952089 ishfaqmajidm@gmail.com JK-633/2018

56 TAWSEEF AHMAD
MALIK 9596251811 tawseefmalik811@gmail.com JK-669/2017

57 Sheikh Mohammad
Mushraff 7006566262 sheikhmushraf317@gsmail.com JK-569/88

58 Basharat Shaban Bhat 7006104748 basharatjaanu@gmail.com JK-524/18
59 Zahoor Ahmad Mir 9906771345 advocatezahoor133@gmail.com JK-48/2012
60 Mudasir Nabi 7006056847 mudasirnabilone@gmail.com JK-1577/2011
61 Suheel Ashraf Mir 9797087717 mirsam85@gmail.com JK-322/14
62 SAMIM MAQBOOL NAIK 8494037725 naiksamim4@gmail.com JK-935/2006
63 HILAL AHMAD WANI 7006644027 hilal.wani200@gmail.com JK-2251/2000
64 Abdul Majid Sheikh 7006276294 maajidzahoor@gmail.com JK-514/19
65 NEELO FAR MASOOD 9419033506 neelofarmasood2001@gmail.com JK-182/2001
66 Showkat Kabir 9596136667 showkatadvkabir@gmail.com 1185/06
67 Ishrat Manzoor 7889401405 ishratmanzoor200@gmail.com JK-133-2023
68 Autar Singh 9906673754 advocate.autarsingh@gmail.com JK-783/1996
69 Shoiab Muzaffar 7006740811 shoiabmuzaffar786@gmail.com JK-182/07


